

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2554/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2006 in FA No. 158/1999 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

C.P.SREEKUMAR M.S (ORTHO)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.RAMANUJAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rohini Moosa, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master