

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2554/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2006 in FA No. 158/1999 of The  
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

C.P.SREEKUMAR M.S (ORTHO)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.RAMANUJAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to place  
addl. documents on record and permission to file reply and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23440 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 23/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohini Musa, Adv.

Mr. Abshishek Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

(for petnr. in SLP(C)No.2554/07 and

for respdt. in SLP(C) No.23440/07)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

(for respdt. in SLP(C)No.2554/07 and

for petnr. in SLP(C) No.23440/07)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 30th July, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master